TYPE(INCH) MTBM E-CLASS 55
LENGHT 5440 MM (WORKING COND.:6370 MM)
WIDTH 2520 MM
HEIGHT 1740 MM
WEIGHT 1750 KG
TIRE SIZE RIGHT 10.0/75-15,3PR
TIRE SIZE LEFT 225/70R15
DAILY CAPACITY 2000/3000 PCS

WIDTH 3500 MM 3500 MM 5400 MM 5400 MM 6800 MM 6800 MM
LENGTH 2100 MM 2100 MM 2100 MM 2100 MM 2100 MM 2100 MM
HEIGHT 1000 MM 1500 MM 1000 MM 1500 MM 1000 MM 1500 MM
FERTILIZER CAPACITY - 170 LT X 2 - 230 LT X 2 - 230 LT X 2
WORKING WIDTH 2800 MM 2800 MM 5130 MM 5130 MM 6500 MM 6500 MM
SPACE BETWEEN UNITS 70-75 CM 70-75 CM 70-75 CM 70-75 CM 70-75 CM 70-75 CM
REQUIRED POWER 70-80 HP 70-80 HP 90-100 HP 90-100 HP 100-110 HP 100-110 HP
- - - - - -
MODEL LENGER
NUMBER DISC DIAMETER DISC
DISTANCE
WORK
WIDTH
REQUIRED
POWER WEIGHT
MTTHD-18 18 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 2000 MM 60-70 HP 1630 KG
MTTHD-20 20 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 2200 MM 70-80 HP 1750 KG
MTTHD-22 22 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 2400 MM 80-90 HP 1950 KG
MTTHD-24 24 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 2600 MM 90-100 HP 2150 KG
MTTHD-26 26 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 2800 MM 100-110 HP 2250 KG
MTTHD-28 28 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 3000 MM 110-120 HP 2400 KG
MTTHD-30 30 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 3200 MM 120-130 HP 2500 KG
MTTHD-32 32 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 3400 MM 130-140 HP 2600 KG
MTTHD-34 34 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 3600 MM 140-150 HP 2800 KG
MTTHD-36 36 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 3800 MM 150-160 HP 3000 KG
MTTHD-40 40 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 4200MM 150-160 HP 4200 KG
MTTHD-44 44 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 4600 MM 170-180 HP 4450 KG
MTTHD-48 48 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 5000 MM 180-200 HP 4650 KG
MTTHD-52 52 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 5400 MM 200-210 HP 4900 KG
MTTHD-56 56 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 5800 MM 230-250 HP 5100 KG
MTTHD-60 60 560-610-660 MM 220 MM 6200 MM 270-290 HP 5350 KG
- - - - - -
MODEL MTSS 300 MTSS 500 MTSS 700 MTSS 900
NUMBER OF ROWS 3 5 7 9
WIDTH 1600 MM 2500 MM 3400 MM 4300 MM